Facultylmportant DatesSpring2024 Credit Courses

Monday, January 8 x Full Semester and Mini -A courses begin
Friday, January 12 x Drop deadline to receive75% refund for Mini Session A
Friday, January 12 X Mini-Session A census date
Saturday, January 13 x Saturday Classes begin for Full Semester courses
Saturday, January 13 — X Mini-Session A classes — NA flag for Self-Service Attendance and Eform
Saturday, January 20 submission deadline
classes
Friday, January 19 — X

Friday, January 26




Saturday, April 13

Monday, April 29

Tuesday, April 30

Wednesday, May 1

Thursday, May 2

Friday, May 3

Saturday, May 4

Monday, May 6

Monday, May 6 —
Friday, May 10

Monday, May 13 —
Friday, May 24

Last day to withdraw from Mini-Session B classes

Last Monday Classes Meet

Last Tuesday Classes Meet

Last Wednesday Classes Meet

Last Thursday Classes Meet

Last Friday Classes Meet

Last Saturday Classes Meet

Full Semester and Mini Session B grades are due by 2pm

No Classes Meet*

College Open**

*9-month and 12-month Employee Work Day, College Open
**]12-month Employee Work Day (only), College Open
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